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BRAKE MENU PRICES

	MODEL
	FRONT PADS
	FRONT PADS
	REAR PADS 
	REAR PADS 

	 
	 
	AND DISC'S
	 
	AND DISC'S

	A CLASS - GLA - CLA
	£130
	£240
	£110
	£220

	 
	 108.33 + VAT
	200.00 + VAT
	91.67 + VAT
	183.33 + VAT

	B CLASS
	£130
	£240
	£110
	£220

	 
	108.33 + VAT
	200.00 + VAT
	91.67 + VAT
	183.33 + VAT

	C CLASS  -  CLK  - SLK GLC - CLC
	£140
	£280
	£110
	£250

	 
	116.67 + VAT
	233.33 + VAT
	91.67 + VAT
	208.33 + VAT

	E CLASS - CLS - GLE
	£140
	£280
	£110
	£250

	 
	116.67 + VAT
	233.33 + VAT
	91.67 + VAT
	208.33 + VAT

	M CLASS  - GL - GLS  R CLASS
	£155
	£440
	£155
	£440

	 
	129.17 + VAT
	366.67 + VAT
	129.17 + VAT
	366.67 + VAT

	S CLASS  -  SL  -  CL
	£155
	£350
	£135
	£330

	 
	129.17 + VAT
	291.67 + VAT
	112.50 + VAT
	275.00 + Vat

	
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	TRANSMISSION 
	£180
	
	
	

	SERVICE
	150.00+ VAT
	
	
	

	BRAKE FLUID 
	£45
	
	
	

	STANDARD 
	37.50 + VAT
	
	
	

	SBC
	£145
	
	
	

	 
	120.83 + VAT
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